2e klasse |

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

1 D

11322
12168
11270
10647
10643
13991

11304

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Phoenix 3

Els Leijten

Simone Leenen
Marly Clermont
Stephan Smits
Sander Hemel
Christian Klumpers

Paul Hoedemaker

E

E

F

12-02-2026

132

137

141

1119

1123

1128

1132

1137

1141

21-09-2017
27-09-2017
12-10-2017
08-11-2017
22-11-2017
29-11-2017
24-01-2018
07-02-2018
21-02-2018
14-03-2018
21-03-2018

28-03-2018

Phoenix 3
Hanevoet 2
Phoenix 3
Mierlo 7
Phoenix 3
Phoenix 3
Dommelen 1
Phoenix 3
Mixed 5
Phoenix 3

Gemert 1

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Phoenix 3
Dommelen 1
Phoenix 3
Mixed 5
Phoenix 3
Gemert 1
BCAB 4
Phoenix 3
Hanevoet 2
Phoenix 3
Mierlo 7

Phoenix 3

14

14

11

Seizoen 2017-2018


https://www.hbbond.nl/

